
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group B16-105

Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Economics of digital design and engineering in nuclear industry  Putilov A.V.,
Smirnov D.S.  A-100

Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Metrology, Standardization and Certification  Fedorov S.G., Pozhar V.E.  404
Mon, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Safety Methods of Radioactive Waste Disposal  Demin V.M.  E-220
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Statistical Physics  Korneev F.A.  K-206
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15/2
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Physics of Protection  Ksenofontov A.I.  E-214
Wed, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Instrumental methods of radiation safety  Zvantsev A.A.  D-206
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Information Security  Malyuk A.A.  402
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Materials Science (Materials for Nuclear Reactors).  Tenishev A.V., Mihalchik V.V.

 B-210
Thu, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Ionizing Radiation Dosimetry  Mogilenets N.N.  E-212
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Industrial workshop (research, radiation safety)  Demin V.M., Ksenofontov A.I.

 dep.1
Sat, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Current Issues in Radiation Physics  Fedorov G.A.  E-214
Fri, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ionizing Radiation Dosimetry  Mogilenets N.N.  E-220
Tue, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Instrumental methods of radiation safety  Zvantsev A.A.  E-212
Sat, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistical Physics  Korneev F.A.  K-206
Wed, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Protection  Ksenofontov A.I.  E-220


